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Transparency Payment Register
Hamilton County, TX By Fund

Payable Dates 10/01/2018 - 10/31/2018

AmountAccount NameDescription (Payable)Vendor NamePayable Date (None)

Fund: 010 - GENERAL FUND

Vendor: 001376 - AFLAC

149.26INSURANCE - EMPLOYEESAFLACAFLAC10/12/2018

149.26INSURANCE - EMPLOYEESAFLACAFLAC10/26/2018

Vendor 001376 - AFLAC Total: 298.52

Vendor: 001028 - American Eagle Computer Products Inc

173.49SUPPLIES AND STATIONERYToner CartridgeAmerican Eagle Computer Prod…10/31/2018

Vendor 001028 - American Eagle Computer Products Inc Total: 173.49

Vendor: 001013 - Andy Lester

2,800.00GENERAL REPAIRS & MAINTA/C REPAIRS IN COURTROOMAndy Lester10/12/2018

Vendor 001013 - Andy Lester Total: 2,800.00

Vendor: 001054 - Atmos Energy

61.64GASGAS - OCTOBERAtmos Energy10/24/2018

Vendor 001054 - Atmos Energy Total: 61.64

Vendor: 001062 - Bank of America

180.00SCHOOLS & CONFERENCESREGISTRATION - SANDY LAYHEWBank of America10/02/2018

6.43TRAVEL EXPENSE - CEA - ANRTRAVELBank of America10/13/2018

719.90TRAVEL EXPENSE - CEA - ANRTRAVELBank of America10/13/2018

162.55SUPPLIES AND STATIONERYTASER BATTERIESBank of America10/17/2018

14.06DUES AND FEESAMAZON MEMBERSHIPBank of America10/18/2018

200.74TRAVEL EXPENSE - CEA - FCSTRAVELBank of America10/18/2018

136.85TRAVEL EXPENSE - CEA - FCSTRAVELBank of America10/18/2018

-10.66TRAVEL EXPENSE - CEA - FCSHOTEL CREDITBank of America10/18/2018

574.72TRAVEL EXPENSE - CEA - ANRTRAVEL - FT. WORTHBank of America10/18/2018

35.17SCHOOLS & CONFERENCESD. CLERK CONFERENCE - OCTOB…Bank of America10/23/2018

201.14SCHOOLS & CONFERENCESD. CLERK CONFERENCE - OCTOB…Bank of America10/23/2018

785.85GENERAL REPAIRS & MAINTPUMPBank of America10/23/2018

12.43GENERAL REPAIRS & MAINT2 inch check valveBank of America10/29/2018

Vendor 001062 - Bank of America  Total: 3,019.18

Vendor: 001533 - BizProtec LLC

1,099.00GENERAL REPAIRS & MAINTSERVER CABINET & RACKSBizProtec LLC10/31/2018

259.98GENERAL REPAIRS & MAINTSERVER CABINET & RACKSBizProtec LLC10/31/2018

1,342.99IT - SOFTWARE/HARDWAREIT SERVICE - OCTOBERBizProtec LLC10/31/2018

25.50IT - SOFTWARE/HARDWAREIT SERVICE - OCTOBERBizProtec LLC10/31/2018

12.00IT - SOFTWARE/HARDWAREIT SERVICE - OCTOBERBizProtec LLC10/31/2018

23.75IT - SERVICESIT SERVICE - OCTOBERBizProtec LLC10/31/2018

1,163.75IT - SERVICESIT SERVICE - OCTOBERBizProtec LLC10/31/2018

95.00IT - SERVICESIT SERVICE - OCTOBERBizProtec LLC10/31/2018

71.25IT - SERVICESIT SERVICE - OCTOBERBizProtec LLC10/31/2018

Vendor 001533 - BizProtec LLC Total: 4,093.22

Vendor: 001077 - Blue Cross Blue Shield

771.44INSURANCE - EMPLOYEESHealth Ins DependentsBlue Cross Blue Shield10/12/2018

12,709.35INSURANCE - COUNTYHealth Ins County ShareBlue Cross Blue Shield10/12/2018

314.86INSURANCE - RETIREESRetiree InsuranceBlue Cross Blue Shield10/24/2018

314.86INSURANCE - RETIREESRetiree InsuranceBlue Cross Blue Shield10/24/2018

314.86INSURANCE - RETIREESRetiree InsuranceBlue Cross Blue Shield10/24/2018

771.44INSURANCE - EMPLOYEESHealth Ins DependentsBlue Cross Blue Shield10/26/2018

12,709.35INSURANCE - COUNTYHealth Ins County ShareBlue Cross Blue Shield10/26/2018

Vendor 001077 - Blue Cross Blue Shield  Total: 27,906.16

Vendor: 001078 - Bosque County Treasurer

9,838.00DIST ATTORNEY EXPENSEDISTRICT ATTORNEYBosque County Treasurer10/01/2018

Vendor 001078 - Bosque County Treasurer Total: 9,838.00
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Vendor: 001086 - Bruce Boyd

219.29TRAVEL EXPENSE - CEA - ANRMILEAGE REIMBURSEMENTBruce Boyd10/11/2018

Vendor 001086 - Bruce Boyd Total: 219.29

Vendor: 001098 - Burnet County Treasurer

1,880.00PRISONER TRANSP & HOUSINGINMATE HOUSING - OCTOBERBurnet County Treasurer10/31/2018

Vendor 001098 - Burnet County Treasurer Total: 1,880.00

Vendor: 001402 - Centurylink Maintenance

400.00GENERAL REPAIRS & MAINTPHONE MAINTENANCECenturylink Maintenance10/16/2018

Vendor 001402 - Centurylink Maintenance Total: 400.00

Vendor: 001119 - Centurylink

2,872.78TELEPHONETELEPHONE - OCTOBERCenturylink10/18/2018

81.18TELEPHONETELEPHONE - OCTOBERCenturylink10/18/2018

1,044.96TELEPHONETELEPHONE - OCTOBERCenturylink10/18/2018

209.20TELEPHONETELEPHONE - OCTOBERCenturylink10/18/2018

218.40TELEPHONETELEPHONE - OCTOBERCenturylink10/18/2018

Vendor 001119 - Centurylink Total: 4,426.52

Vendor: 001154 - Charles L Puff, Attorney at Law

200.00CRT APPT ATTY INDIGENT DEFE…CHARLES L. PUFFCharles L Puff, Attorney at Law10/29/2018

200.00CRT APPT ATTY INDIGENT DEFE…CHARLES L. PUFFCharles L Puff, Attorney at Law10/29/2018

Vendor 001154 - Charles L Puff, Attorney at Law Total: 400.00

Vendor: 001142 - CIRA-County Information Resource Agency

2.00IT - SOFTWARE/HARDWAREEMAIL ACCOUNT - OCTOBERCIRA-County Information Resou…10/31/2018

Vendor 001142 - CIRA-County Information Resource Agency Total: 2.00

Vendor: 001120 - City of Hamilton

41.94WATERWATER - OCTOBERCity of Hamilton10/17/2018

282.69WATERWATER - OCTOBERCity of Hamilton10/17/2018

150.92WATER ANNEXWATER - OCTOBERCity of Hamilton10/17/2018

462.58WATERWATER - OCTOBERCity of Hamilton10/17/2018

Vendor 001120 - City of Hamilton Total: 938.13

Vendor: 001070 - Colin Melton

180.00GENERAL REPAIRS & MAINTBACK FLOW TESTINGColin Melton10/30/2018

Vendor 001070 - Colin Melton Total: 180.00

Vendor: 001133 - Comanche County Treasurer

1,826.00COURT REPORTERDISTRICT COURT EXPENSESComanche County Treasurer10/01/2018

1,530.00COURT COORDINATORDISTRICT COURT EXPENSESComanche County Treasurer10/01/2018

139.00TRAVEL EXPENSEDISTRICT COURT EXPENSESComanche County Treasurer10/01/2018

1,795.00PROBATIONDISTRICT COURT EXPENSESComanche County Treasurer10/01/2018

Vendor 001133 - Comanche County Treasurer Total: 5,290.00

Vendor: 001136 - Connell & Associates LLC

675.00PERSONNEL COSTEVALUATIONS - SHAW, DAVIS, …Connell & Associates LLC10/30/2018

Vendor 001136 - Connell & Associates LLC Total: 675.00

Vendor: 001139 - Coryell County

7,200.00INDIGENT HEALTH SVC CONTR…INDIGENT HEALTH SERVICE 10/…Coryell County10/01/2018

Vendor 001139 - Coryell County  Total: 7,200.00

Vendor: 001148 - CTWP Leasing

395.62EQUIPMENT RENTALCOPIER LEASE - NOVEMBERCTWP Leasing10/02/2018

Vendor 001148 - CTWP Leasing Total: 395.62

Vendor: 001165 - Dailey Wells Communications Inc

125.00EQUIP REPAIR AND MAINTCHANNEL MAINTENANCE FOR …Dailey Wells Communications I…10/09/2018

Vendor 001165 - Dailey Wells Communications Inc Total: 125.00

Vendor: 001175 - Dialtone Services, L.P.

27.73EMERGENCY MANAGEMENTEMERGENCY PHONE - OCTOBERDialtone Services, L.P.10/03/2018

Vendor 001175 - Dialtone Services, L.P.  Total: 27.73
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Vendor: 001180 - District 8 TCAAA

110.00DUES AND FEESMEMBERSHIP DUES - BRUCE B…District 8 TCAAA10/01/2018

Vendor 001180 - District 8 TCAAA Total: 110.00

Vendor: 001187 - Eagle Auto Parts

5.45VEHICLE REPAIR AND MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESEagle Auto Parts10/31/2018

15.38VEHICLE REPAIR AND MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESEagle Auto Parts10/31/2018

16.98VEHICLE REPAIR AND MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESEagle Auto Parts10/31/2018

Vendor 001187 - Eagle Auto Parts Total: 37.81

Vendor: 001189 - Election Systems & Software

404.25ELECTION EXPENSEELECTION KIT - 11/6/18Election Systems & Software10/02/2018

1,784.55ELECTION EXPENSEELECTION BALLOTSElection Systems & Software10/03/2018

5,030.90ELECTION EXPENSEELECTION KITSElection Systems & Software10/03/2018

336.65ELECTION EXPENSEABSENTEE KITSElection Systems & Software10/08/2018

20.06ELECTION EXPENSECENTRAL COUNT KITElection Systems & Software10/10/2018

43.71ELECTION EXPENSEEARLY VOTING COMBO FORMSElection Systems & Software10/23/2018

Vendor 001189 - Election Systems & Software Total: 7,620.12

Vendor: 001505 - Extraco Payment Processing Center-Waco Region

20,476.88DEBT SERVICE PRINCIPALLOAN PAYMENT - FINANCE CO…Extraco Payment Processing Ce…10/03/2018

2,385.17DEBT SERVICE INTERESTLOAN PAYMENT - FINANCE CO…Extraco Payment Processing Ce…10/03/2018

20,476.88DEBT SERVICE PRINCIPALPAYMENT - FINANCE CONTRACT…Extraco Payment Processing Ce…10/03/2018

2,385.17DEBT SERVICE INTERESTPAYMENT - FINANCE CONTRACT…Extraco Payment Processing Ce…10/03/2018

-20,476.88DEBT SERVICE PRINCIPALPAYMENT - FINANCE CONTRACT…Extraco Payment Processing Ce…10/03/2018

-2,385.17DEBT SERVICE INTERESTPAYMENT - FINANCE CONTRACT…Extraco Payment Processing Ce…10/03/2018

Vendor 001505 - Extraco Payment Processing Center-Waco Region Total: 22,862.05

Vendor: 001794 - Falls Community Hospital

490.72INMATE MEDICALINAMTE HOSPITALIZATION - BR…Falls Community Hospital10/31/2018

Vendor 001794 - Falls Community Hospital Total: 490.72

Vendor: 001580 - Falls County SO

21,546.00PRISONER TRANSP & HOUSINGINMATE HOUSING - OCTOBERFalls County SO10/31/2018

Vendor 001580 - Falls County SO Total: 21,546.00

Vendor: 001199 - Fuelman

852.13FUEL & OILFUELFuelman10/15/2018

2,710.92FUEL & OILFUELFuelman10/15/2018

Vendor 001199 - Fuelman Total: 3,563.05

Vendor: 001204 - Galls, LLC

22.75SUPPLIES AND STATIONERY1 GOLD NAME PLATEGalls, LLC10/24/2018

Vendor 001204 - Galls, LLC Total: 22.75

Vendor: 001207 - GE Capital Information Technology Solutions, Inc.

35.11EQUIPMENT RENTALCOPIER LEASE - OCTOBERGE Capital Information Technol…10/01/2018

216.89EQUIPMENT RENTALCOPIER LEASE - OCTOBERGE Capital Information Technol…10/01/2018

35.11EQUIPMENT RENTALCOPIER LEASE - NOVEMBERGE Capital Information Technol…10/05/2018

216.89EQUIPMENT RENTALCOPIER LEASE - NOVEMBERGE Capital Information Technol…10/05/2018

115.88EQUIPMENT RENTALCOPIER LEASE - OCTOBERGE Capital Information Technol…10/11/2018

124.36EQUIPMENT RENTALCOPIER LEASE - OCTOBERGE Capital Information Technol…10/11/2018

45.53EQUIPMENT RENTALCOPIER LEASE - OCTOBERGE Capital Information Technol…10/11/2018

103.72EQUIPMENT RENTALCOPIER LEASE - OCTOBERGE Capital Information Technol…10/11/2018

40.00EQUIPMENT RENTALCOPIER LEASE - OCTOBERGE Capital Information Technol…10/11/2018

Vendor 001207 - GE Capital Information Technology Solutions, Inc.  Total: 933.49

Vendor: 001209 - Gexa Energy

212.14ELECTRICITYELECTRICITY - OCTOBERGexa Energy10/24/2018

1,328.76ELECTRICITYELECTRICITY - OCTOBERGexa Energy10/25/2018

114.50ELECTRICITYELECTRICITY - OCTOBERGexa Energy10/25/2018

812.79ELECTRICITY ANNEXELECTRICITY - OCTOBERGexa Energy10/25/2018

8.92ELECTRICITYELECTRICITY - OCTOBERGexa Energy10/26/2018

Vendor 001209 - Gexa Energy Total: 2,477.11
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Vendor: 001216 - Hamilton County Appraisal District

27,934.65APPRAISAL DISTRICT2018 4TH QUARTER PAYMENTHamilton County Appraisal Distr…10/01/2018

Vendor 001216 - Hamilton County Appraisal District Total: 27,934.65

Vendor: 001217 - Hamilton County Child Protective Services

160.00JURYJURY DONATIONSHamilton County Child Protecti…10/17/2018

Vendor 001217 - Hamilton County Child Protective Services Total: 160.00

Vendor: 001219 - Hamilton County Electric Cooperative Association

1,176.52ELECTRICITYELECTRICITY - OCTOBERHamilton County Electric Coope…10/21/2018

Vendor 001219 - Hamilton County Electric Cooperative Association Total: 1,176.52

Vendor: 001225 - Hamilton County Hospital District

450.68HEALTH CAREBATHC DATES 10/30/18-10/30/…Hamilton County Hospital Distri…10/30/2018

-26.00PERSONNEL COSTACCOUNT CREDITHamilton County Hospital Distri…10/31/2018

75.00PERSONNEL COSTPHYSICAL - T.SHAWHamilton County Hospital Distri…10/31/2018

75.00PERSONNEL COSTPHYSICAL - S.SELLERSHamilton County Hospital Distri…10/31/2018

75.00PERSONNEL COSTPHYSICAL - A.DAVISHamilton County Hospital Distri…10/31/2018

Vendor 001225 - Hamilton County Hospital District Total: 649.68

Vendor: 001215 - Hamilton County

480.00JURYGRAND JURYHamilton County10/17/2018

1,356.00JURYJURY SELECTIONHamilton County10/22/2018

Vendor 001215 - Hamilton County Total: 1,836.00

Vendor: 001226 - Hamilton Herald News, LLC

11.00SUPPLIES AND STATIONERYCONTERFIET DETECTION PENSHamilton Herald News, LLC10/01/2018

28.80ADVERTISING & PUBLICATIONPCT 2 HELP WANTEDHamilton Herald News, LLC10/04/2018

148.50ELECTION EXPENSEELECTION NOTICEHamilton Herald News, LLC10/25/2018

Vendor 001226 - Hamilton Herald News, LLC Total: 188.30

Vendor: 001251 - Hico News Review, Inc.

189.60ELECTION EXPENSEELECTION NOTICEHico News Review, Inc.10/18/2018

Vendor 001251 - Hico News Review, Inc.  Total: 189.60

Vendor: 001253 - Higginbotham Brothers & Company, LLC

48.98GENERAL REPAIRS & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESHigginbotham Brothers & Com…10/31/2018

66.97GENERAL REPAIRS & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESHigginbotham Brothers & Com…10/31/2018

135.99GENERAL REPAIRS & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESHigginbotham Brothers & Com…10/31/2018

16.99GENERAL REPAIRS & MAIN-AN…OCTOBER CHARGESHigginbotham Brothers & Com…10/31/2018

Vendor 001253 - Higginbotham Brothers & Company, LLC Total: 268.93

Vendor: 001443 - Hill's Concrete Work

3,000.00GENERAL REPAIRS & MAIN-AN…REPLACE RAMPS BEHIND ANNEXHill's Concrete Work10/04/2018

Vendor 001443 - Hill's Concrete Work Total: 3,000.00

Vendor: 001802 - IHS

2,459.89INMATE MEDICALINMATE PRESCRIPTIONSIHS10/30/2018

Vendor 001802 - IHS Total: 2,459.89

Vendor: 001268 - Indigent Healthcare Solutions, Ltd

417.00SERVICE CONTRACTSPROFESSIONAL SERVICES - OCT…Indigent Healthcare Solutions, L…10/01/2018

417.00SERVICE CONTRACTSPROFESSIONAL SERVICES - NOV…Indigent Healthcare Solutions, L…10/01/2018

Vendor 001268 - Indigent Healthcare Solutions, Ltd Total: 834.00

Vendor: 001270 - Integrated Prescription Management

160.42INMATE MEDICALBATHC DATES 10/30/18-10/30/…Integrated Prescription Manag…10/30/2018

Vendor 001270 - Integrated Prescription Management Total: 160.42

Vendor: 001323 - IRS

6,064.96PAYROLL TAXESSOCIAL SECURITYIRS10/12/2018

1,951.68PAYROLL TAXESSOCIAL SECURITYIRS10/12/2018

8,344.98PAYROLL TAXESSOCIAL SECURITYIRS10/12/2018

6,072.34PAYROLL TAXESSOCIAL SECURITYIRS10/26/2018

1,934.50PAYROLL TAXESSOCIAL SECURITYIRS10/26/2018

8,271.56PAYROLL TAXESSOCIAL SECURITYIRS10/26/2018

Vendor 001323 - IRS Total: 32,640.02
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Vendor: 001041 - James Lively

78.70TRAVEL EXPENSEMHMR MEETING - BELTONJames Lively10/23/2018

Vendor 001041 - James Lively Total: 78.70

Vendor: 001357 - Jason Michael Trupp

200.00IT - SERVICESWEBSITE MAINTENANCE - OCT…Jason Michael Trupp10/01/2018

Vendor 001357 - Jason Michael Trupp Total: 200.00

Vendor: 001297 - Jerry Zeller, Inc.

44.40JANITORIAL SUPPLIESDEODORIZING SERVICE - OCTO…Jerry Zeller, Inc.10/01/2018

44.40JANITORIAL SUPPLIESDEODERIZING SERVICE - NOVE…Jerry Zeller, Inc.10/23/2018

Vendor 001297 - Jerry Zeller, Inc. Total: 88.80

Vendor: 001001 - Jim Hoffpauir

37,129.75CAPITAL EQUIPMENT1 PICK UPJim Hoffpauir10/08/2018

Vendor 001001 - Jim Hoffpauir Total: 37,129.75

Vendor: 001723 - Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP

1,779.33SERVICE CONTRACTSFIRE ALARM/SPRINKLER TEST A…Johnson Controls Fire Protectio…10/01/2018

Vendor 001723 - Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP Total: 1,779.33

Vendor: 001228 - Keith D Gatewood

28.00SUPPLIES AND STATIONERYWARRANT ENVELOPESKeith D Gatewood10/24/2018

84.00SUPPLIES AND STATIONERYBUSINESS CARDSKeith D Gatewood10/30/2018

Vendor 001228 - Keith D Gatewood Total: 112.00

Vendor: 001019 - Ken's True Value Hardware

209.95GENERAL REPAIRS & MAINTFERTILIZER, LIGHT BULBSKen's True Value Hardware10/31/2018

3.19ELECTION EXPENSEOCTOBER CHARGESKen's True Value Hardware10/31/2018

39.03GENERAL REPAIRS & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESKen's True Value Hardware10/31/2018

21.42GENERAL REPAIRS & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESKen's True Value Hardware10/31/2018

Vendor 001019 - Ken's True Value Hardware Total: 273.59

Vendor: 001021 - Kirbos Office Systems LLC

135.00EQUIPMENT RENTALCOPIER LEASE - OCTOBERKirbos Office Systems LLC10/30/2018

Vendor 001021 - Kirbos Office Systems LLC Total: 135.00

Vendor: 001200 - Kirkland A Fulk

25.00OTHER INDIG DEF EXPENSEKIRKLAND A. FULKKirkland A Fulk10/10/2018

350.00CRT APPT ATTY INDIGENT DEFE…KIRKLAND A. FULKKirkland A Fulk10/10/2018

25.00OTHER INDIG DEF EXPENSEKIRKLAND A. FULKKirkland A Fulk10/10/2018

500.00CRT APPT ATTY INDIGENT DEFE…KIRKLAND A. FULKKirkland A Fulk10/10/2018

100.00CRT APPT ATTY INDIGENT DEFE…KIRKLAND A. FULKKirkland A Fulk10/10/2018

25.00OTHER INDIG DEF EXPENSEKIRKLAND A. FULKKirkland A Fulk10/10/2018

500.00CRT APPT ATTY INDIGENT DEFE…KIRKLAND A. FULKKirkland A Fulk10/10/2018

25.00OTHER INDIG DEF EXPENSEKIRKLAND A. FULKKirkland A Fulk10/10/2018

500.00CRT APPT ATTY INDIGENT DEFE…KIRKLAND A. FULKKirkland A Fulk10/10/2018

Vendor 001200 - Kirkland A Fulk  Total: 2,050.00

Vendor: 001067 - Larry Meadows

90.00OTHER INDIG DEF EXPENSELARRY MEADOWSLarry Meadows10/10/2018

382.50CRT APPT ATTY INDIGENT DEFE…LARRY MEADOWSLarry Meadows10/10/2018

Vendor 001067 - Larry Meadows Total: 472.50

Vendor: 001395 - Law Office of Kristina Massey

88.00OTHER INDIG DEF EXPENSEKRISTINA MASSEYLaw Office of Kristina Massey10/31/2018

350.00CRT APPT ATTY INDIGENT DEFE…KRISTINA MASSEYLaw Office of Kristina Massey10/31/2018

Vendor 001395 - Law Office of Kristina Massey Total: 438.00

Vendor: 001037 - Lawn's & More

120.00GENERAL REPAIRS & MAINTFERTILIZERLawn's & More10/08/2018

Vendor 001037 - Lawn's & More Total: 120.00

Vendor: 001048 - Mayfield Paper Company

298.30JANITORIAL SUPPLIESOCTOBER CHARGESMayfield Paper Company10/31/2018

55.90JANITORIAL SUPPLIESOCTOBER CHARGESMayfield Paper Company10/31/2018

Vendor 001048 - Mayfield Paper Company Total: 354.20
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Vendor: 001053 - McGee & Brooks Law PC

350.00CRT APPT ATTY INDIGENT DEFE…EMILY BROOKSMcGee & Brooks Law PC10/11/2018

100.00COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEYMANDY MCGEEMcGee & Brooks Law PC10/11/2018

100.00COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEYEMILY BROOKSMcGee & Brooks Law PC10/11/2018

40.00OTHER INDIG DEF EXPENSEEMILY BROOKSMcGee & Brooks Law PC10/11/2018

100.00COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEYMANDY MCGEEMcGee & Brooks Law PC10/18/2018

40.00OTHER INDIG DEF EXPENSEMANDY MCGEEMcGee & Brooks Law PC10/18/2018

Vendor 001053 - McGee & Brooks Law PC Total: 730.00

Vendor: 001059 - MCI

40.25TELEPHONELONG DISTANCEMCI10/07/2018

13.42TELEPHONELONG DISTANCEMCI10/07/2018

Vendor 001059 - MCI Total: 53.67

Vendor: 001081 - Mills County Sheriff's Department

5,130.00PRISONER TRANSP & HOUSINGINMATE HOUSING - OCTOBERMills County Sheriff's Departme…10/31/2018

Vendor 001081 - Mills County Sheriff's Department Total: 5,130.00

Vendor: 001094 - NACO

450.00DUES AND FEES2019 MEMBERSHIP DUESNACO10/26/2018

Vendor 001094 - NACO Total: 450.00

Vendor: 001100 - NETDATA

6,000.00IT - SOFTWARE/HARDWAREIT SUPPORT - 10/1/18-9/30/19NETDATA10/01/2018

5,600.00SOFTWARE MAINTENANCEANNUAL SOFTWARE MAINTEN…NETDATA10/15/2018

1,685.20IT - SOFTWARE/HARDWAREANNUAL SOFTWARE MAINTEN…NETDATA10/15/2018

5,600.00SOFTWARE MAINTENANCEANNUAL SOFTWARE MAINTEN…NETDATA10/15/2018

5,318.00SOFTWARE MAINTENANCEANNUAL SOFTWARE MAINTEN…NETDATA10/15/2018

1,700.00SOFTWARE MAINTENANCEANNUAL SOFTWARE MAINTEN…NETDATA10/15/2018

7,800.00SOFTWARE MAINTENANCEANNUAL SOFTWARE MAINTEN…NETDATA10/15/2018

Vendor 001100 - NETDATA Total: 33,703.20

Vendor: 001747 - Paladin Investigation and Security, LLC

892.50PRISONER TRANSP & HOUSINGINMATE TRANSPORTATIONPaladin Investigation and Securi…10/03/2018

Vendor 001747 - Paladin Investigation and Security, LLC Total: 892.50

Vendor: 001422 - Pitney Bowes-Purchase Power

45.00POSTAGEPOSTAGEPitney Bowes-Purchase Power10/22/2018

5,000.00POSTAGEPOSTAGEPitney Bowes-Purchase Power10/22/2018

Vendor 001422 - Pitney Bowes-Purchase Power Total: 5,045.00

Vendor: 001151 - Productivity Center, Inc.

705.00SERVICE CONTRACTSSUBSRIPTION RENEWALProductivity Center, Inc.10/18/2018

Vendor 001151 - Productivity Center, Inc. Total: 705.00

Vendor: 001158 - Quill Corporation

42.97SUPPLIES AND STATIONERYOFFICE SUPPLIESQuill Corporation10/04/2018

34.50SUPPLIES AND STATIONERYSUBSCRIPTION RENEWALQuill Corporation10/15/2018

34.50SUPPLIES AND STATIONERYSUBSCRIPTION RENEWALQuill Corporation10/15/2018

125.92SUPPLIES AND STATIONERYSUPPLIESQuill Corporation10/16/2018

126.55SUPPLIES AND STATIONERYSuppliesQuill Corporation10/31/2018

Vendor 001158 - Quill Corporation Total: 364.44

Vendor: 001307 - Raleigh Van Trease

60.00OTHER INDIG DEF EXPENSERALEIGH VAN TREASERaleigh Van Trease10/10/2018

500.00CRT APPT ATTY INDIGENT DEFE…RALEIGH VAN TREASERaleigh Van Trease10/10/2018

Vendor 001307 - Raleigh Van Trease Total: 560.00

Vendor: 001552 - Randy Thomas Law

100.00COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEYHEDRICK RANDOLPH THOMASRandy Thomas Law10/10/2018

40.00OTHER INDIG DEF EXPENSEHEDRICK RANDOLPH THOMASRandy Thomas Law10/10/2018

43.00OTHER INDIG DEF EXPENSEHEDRICK RANDOLPH THOMASRandy Thomas Law10/31/2018

500.00CRT APPT ATTY INDIGENT DEFE…HEDRICK RANDOLPH THOMASRandy Thomas Law10/31/2018

Vendor 001552 - Randy Thomas Law Total: 683.00

Vendor: 001229 - RICOH Americas Corporation

36.64EQUIPMENT RENTALCOPIER LEASE - OCTOBERRICOH Americas Corporation10/25/2018
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65.65EQUIPMENT RENTALCOPIER LEASE - OCTOBERRICOH Americas Corporation10/25/2018

Vendor 001229 - RICOH Americas Corporation Total: 102.29

Vendor: 001736 - Robert Rowe

875.00GENERAL REPAIRS & MAIN-AN…HANDRAILS FOR ANNEX RAMPSRobert Rowe10/08/2018

Vendor 001736 - Robert Rowe Total: 875.00

Vendor: 001257 - Rose Family Dental Care

637.00INMATE MEDICALDENTAL CARE - BUCKALOO, RIC…Rose Family Dental Care10/30/2018

Vendor 001257 - Rose Family Dental Care Total: 637.00

Vendor: 001740 - Safariland, LLC

185.55INVESTIGATIONCUT OUT TENTS,PHOTO SCALES…Safariland, LLC10/25/2018

Vendor 001740 - Safariland, LLC  Total: 185.55

Vendor: 001039 - Sandy Layhew

98.10SCHOOLS & CONFERENCESMILEAGE REIMBURSEMENTSandy Layhew10/03/2018

172.22SCHOOLS & CONFERENCESMILEAGE REIMBURSEMENTSandy Layhew10/18/2018

42.60SUPPLIES AND STATIONERYKEYBOARDSandy Layhew10/30/2018

Vendor 001039 - Sandy Layhew Total: 312.92

Vendor: 001793 - Sanitarium Drug

29.53INMATE MEDICALINMATE PRESCIPTIONSanitarium Drug10/31/2018

Vendor 001793 - Sanitarium Drug Total: 29.53

Vendor: 001275 - Scott & White Health Insurance

294.00INSURANCE - RETIREESINSURANCE - OCTOBERScott & White Health Insurance10/01/2018

1,250.00INSURANCE - HEALTH RETIREEINSURANCE - OCTOBERScott & White Health Insurance10/01/2018

294.00INSURANCE - RETIREESRETIREE INSURANCE - NOVEMB…Scott & White Health Insurance10/16/2018

1,250.00INSURANCE - HEALTH RETIREERETIREE INSURANCE - NOVEMB…Scott & White Health Insurance10/16/2018

Vendor 001275 - Scott & White Health Insurance Total: 3,088.00

Vendor: 001112 - Sheila Ondrusek

401.66TRAVEL EXPENSE - CEA - FCSMILEAGE REIMBURSEMENTSheila Ondrusek10/18/2018

Vendor 001112 - Sheila Ondrusek Total: 401.66

Vendor: 001289 - Staples Credit Plan Dept. 11-001956531

60.16SUPPLIES AND STATIONERYOFFICE SUPPLIESStaples Credit Plan Dept. 11-00…10/05/2018

Vendor 001289 - Staples Credit Plan Dept. 11-001956531 Total: 60.16

Vendor: 001311 - Terminix International Company, LP

97.00SERVICE CONTRACTSPEST CONTROL - OCTOBERTerminix International Company…10/04/2018

66.00SERVICE CONTRACTSPEST CONTROL - OCTOBERTerminix International Company…10/08/2018

Vendor 001311 - Terminix International Company, LP Total: 163.00

Vendor: 001314 - Texas A&M Extension Service

35.00SUPPLIES AND STATIONERYSoftwareTexas A&M Extension Service10/29/2018

Vendor 001314 - Texas A&M Extension Service Total: 35.00

Vendor: 001373 - Texas Animal Damage Control Association

3,200.00PREDATOR CONTROLPREDATOR CONTROL - OCTOBERTexas Animal Damage Control A…10/31/2018

Vendor 001373 - Texas Animal Damage Control Association Total: 3,200.00

Vendor: 001534 - Texas Association of Counties Risk Management Pool

8,466.00INSURANCE - ELECTED OFFICIAL…CAS-0970-20181001-1Texas Association of Counties Ri…10/01/2018

2,634.00INSURANCE - BLDG & LIABCAS-0970-20181001-1Texas Association of Counties Ri…10/01/2018

2,881.98INSURANCE - AUTO &  LIABCAS-0970-20181001-1Texas Association of Counties Ri…10/01/2018

5,211.00INSURANCE - LAW ENFORCEM…CAS-0970-20181001-1Texas Association of Counties Ri…10/01/2018

6,474.00INSURANCE - LAW ENFORCEM…CAS-0970-20181001-1Texas Association of Counties Ri…10/01/2018

Vendor 001534 - Texas Association of Counties Risk Management Pool Total: 25,666.98

Vendor: 001377 - Texas Child Support SDU

173.08CHILD SUPPORTAG Cause # 12153707    Obligat…Texas Child Support SDU10/12/2018

161.54CHILD SUPPORTFM07716 RobertsTexas Child Support SDU10/12/2018

173.08CHILD SUPPORTAG Cause # 12153707    Obligat…Texas Child Support SDU10/26/2018

161.54CHILD SUPPORTFM07716 RobertsTexas Child Support SDU10/26/2018

Vendor 001377 - Texas Child Support SDU Total: 669.24

Vendor: 001331 - Texas County & District Retirement System

8,136.57RETIREMENT EMPLOYEETexas RetirementTexas County & District Retirem…10/12/2018
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128.27RETIREMENT COUNTYTCDRS Supplemental DeathTexas County & District Retirem…10/12/2018

8,073.50RETIREMENT EMPLOYEETexas RetirementTexas County & District Retirem…10/26/2018

127.28RETIREMENT COUNTYTCDRS Supplemental DeathTexas County & District Retirem…10/26/2018

Vendor 001331 - Texas County & District Retirement System Total: 16,465.62

Vendor: 001333 - Texas Department of Criminal Justice

424.28GENERAL REPAIRS & MAINTFLAGS FOR COURTHOUSETexas Department of Criminal J…10/15/2018

Vendor 001333 - Texas Department of Criminal Justice Total: 424.28

Vendor: 001353 - Texas District & County Attorneys Association

75.00DUES AND FEESMEMBERSHIP DUES - MARK HE…Texas District & County Attorne…10/01/2018

50.00DUES AND FEESMEMBERSHIP DUES - MARK HE…Texas District & County Attorne…10/01/2018

350.00SCHOOLS & CONFERENCESREGISTRATION FEE - MARK HEN…Texas District & County Attorne…10/15/2018

Vendor 001353 - Texas District & County Attorneys Association Total: 475.00

Vendor: 001369 - Texas Judicial Academy

200.00DUES AND FEESMEMBERSHIP DUES - MARK TY…Texas Judicial Academy10/16/2018

Vendor 001369 - Texas Judicial Academy Total: 200.00

Vendor: 001486 - Texas State University

150.00SCHOOLS & CONFERENCESFY_19 JP SEMINAR - JAMES LIVE…Texas State University10/01/2018

Vendor 001486 - Texas State University Total: 150.00

Vendor: 001722 - The Elk Stop

25.21FUEL & OILFUELThe Elk Stop10/24/2018

Vendor 001722 - The Elk Stop Total: 25.21

Vendor: 001596 - The McCannic Shop

400.85VEHICLE REPAIR AND MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESThe McCannic Shop10/31/2018

239.83VEHICLE REPAIR AND MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESThe McCannic Shop10/31/2018

55.78VEHICLE REPAIR AND MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESThe McCannic Shop10/31/2018

51.05VEHICLE REPAIR AND MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESThe McCannic Shop10/31/2018

111.24VEHICLE REPAIR AND MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESThe McCannic Shop10/31/2018

50.48VEHICLE REPAIR AND MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESThe McCannic Shop10/31/2018

Vendor 001596 - The McCannic Shop Total: 909.23

Vendor: 001118 - The Parts Store

4.74VEHICLE REPAIR AND MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESThe Parts Store10/31/2018

Vendor 001118 - The Parts Store Total: 4.74

Vendor: 001360 - Third Administrative Judicial Region

540.49THIRD ADMINISTRATIVE JUDICI…ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSE FY 2…Third Administrative Judicial Reg…10/01/2018

Vendor 001360 - Third Administrative Judicial Region Total: 540.49

Vendor: 001010 - Tommy Adams Atty At Law

500.00CRT APPT ATTY INDIGENT DEFE…TOMMY MARTIN ADAMSTommy Adams Atty At Law10/18/2018

100.00CRT APPT ATTY INDIGENT DEFE…TOMMY MARTIN ADAMSTommy Adams Atty At Law10/18/2018

Vendor 001010 - Tommy Adams Atty At Law Total: 600.00

Vendor: 001347 - Total Fire & Safety Inc.

180.00SERVICE CONTRACTSFIRE ALARM MONOTORINGTotal Fire & Safety Inc.10/01/2018

Vendor 001347 - Total Fire & Safety Inc.  Total: 180.00

Vendor: 001350 - Travis County Clerk

454.00COURT COSTSMENTAL DETENTIONTravis County Clerk10/15/2018

Vendor 001350 - Travis County Clerk Total: 454.00

Vendor: 001408 - Turnersville Volunteer Fire Deptartment

20.00SUPPLIES AND STATIONERYWATERTurnersville Volunteer Fire Dep…10/18/2018

Vendor 001408 - Turnersville Volunteer Fire Deptartment Total: 20.00

Vendor: 001749 - Tyler Shaw

20.00FUEL & OILREIMBURSEMENTTyler Shaw10/30/2018

Vendor 001749 - Tyler Shaw Total: 20.00

Fund 010 - GENERAL FUND Total: 348,954.19
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Fund: 021 - R & B 1

Vendor: 001014 - Airgas USA, LLC

162.97EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTLEASE RENEWAL 11/01/18-10/…Airgas USA, LLC10/08/2018

Vendor 001014 - Airgas USA, LLC Total: 162.97

Vendor: 001052 - AT&T Mobility

83.01TELEPHONECELL PHONE - OCTOBERAT&T Mobility10/22/2018

Vendor 001052 - AT&T Mobility Total: 83.01

Vendor: 001073 - Bert Schrank Inc

2,110.36FUEL & OILOCTOBER CHARGESBert Schrank Inc10/31/2018

518.93FUEL & OILOCTOBER CHARGESBert Schrank Inc10/31/2018

Vendor 001073 - Bert Schrank Inc Total: 2,629.29

Vendor: 001319 - Billy C Lawson, Inc.

15.00EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESBilly C Lawson, Inc.10/31/2018

Vendor 001319 - Billy C Lawson, Inc.  Total: 15.00

Vendor: 001091 - Brookshire Brothers Inc

7.92EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTDISTILLED WATERBrookshire Brothers Inc10/03/2018

Vendor 001091 - Brookshire Brothers Inc Total: 7.92

Vendor: 001119 - Centurylink

119.73TELEPHONETELEPHONE - OCTOBERCenturylink10/18/2018

Vendor 001119 - Centurylink Total: 119.73

Vendor: 001647 - Cintas

31.88UNIFORMSOCTOBER CHARGESCintas10/31/2018

30.94UNIFORMSOCTOBER CHARGESCintas10/31/2018

30.94UNIFORMSOCTOBER CHARGESCintas10/31/2018

30.94UNIFORMSOCTOBER CHARGESCintas10/31/2018

30.94UNIFORMSOCTOBER CHARGESCintas10/31/2018

Vendor 001647 - Cintas Total: 155.64

Vendor: 001120 - City of Hamilton

85.11WATERWATER - OCTOBERCity of Hamilton10/17/2018

Vendor 001120 - City of Hamilton Total: 85.11

Vendor: 001258 - Donald Ray Stegemoller

400.00ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIESCLEAR LOGSDonald Ray Stegemoller10/30/2018

Vendor 001258 - Donald Ray Stegemoller Total: 400.00

Vendor: 001187 - Eagle Auto Parts

57.01FUEL & OILOCTOBER CHARGESEagle Auto Parts10/31/2018

4.74EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESEagle Auto Parts10/31/2018

10.44EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESEagle Auto Parts10/31/2018

83.94EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESEagle Auto Parts10/31/2018

54.12EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESEagle Auto Parts10/31/2018

43.97EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESEagle Auto Parts10/31/2018

20.23EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESEagle Auto Parts10/31/2018

13.96EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESEagle Auto Parts10/31/2018

8.56EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESEagle Auto Parts10/31/2018

18.03EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESEagle Auto Parts10/31/2018

18.79EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESEagle Auto Parts10/31/2018

Vendor 001187 - Eagle Auto Parts Total: 333.79

Vendor: 001206 - Engie Resources

10.26ELECTRICITYELECTRICITY - OCTOBEREngie Resources10/30/2018

Vendor 001206 - Engie Resources Total: 10.26

Vendor: 001209 - Gexa Energy

37.50ELECTRICITYELECTRICITY - OCTOBERGexa Energy10/24/2018

Vendor 001209 - Gexa Energy Total: 37.50

Vendor: 001253 - Higginbotham Brothers & Company, LLC

21.98ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIESOCTOBER CHARGESHigginbotham Brothers & Com…10/31/2018

15.99EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESHigginbotham Brothers & Com…10/31/2018

7.18EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESHigginbotham Brothers & Com…10/31/2018
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8.67EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESHigginbotham Brothers & Com…10/31/2018

Vendor 001253 - Higginbotham Brothers & Company, LLC Total: 53.82

Vendor: 001019 - Ken's True Value Hardware

116.97UNIFORMSOCTOBER CHARGESKen's True Value Hardware10/31/2018

3.65EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESKen's True Value Hardware10/31/2018

12.98EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESKen's True Value Hardware10/31/2018

14.99EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESKen's True Value Hardware10/31/2018

20.98EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESKen's True Value Hardware10/31/2018

56.16EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESKen's True Value Hardware10/31/2018

Vendor 001019 - Ken's True Value Hardware Total: 225.73

Vendor: 001649 - Mauney Trucking

1,000.00ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIESROCKSMauney Trucking10/24/2018

Vendor 001649 - Mauney Trucking Total: 1,000.00

Vendor: 001423 - Mid-American Research Chemical Corp

242.00EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTSHOP SUPPLIES, GREASEMid-American Research Chemic…10/19/2018

Vendor 001423 - Mid-American Research Chemical Corp Total: 242.00

Vendor: 001138 - Powerplan

121.11EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTTURN SIGNALPowerplan10/12/2018

Vendor 001138 - Powerplan Total: 121.11

Vendor: 001534 - Texas Association of Counties Risk Management Pool

2,941.00INSURANCE - AUTO &  LIABCAS-0970-20181001-1Texas Association of Counties Ri…10/01/2018

Vendor 001534 - Texas Association of Counties Risk Management Pool Total: 2,941.00

Fund 021 - R & B 1 Total: 8,623.88
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Fund: 022 - R & B 2

Vendor: 001052 - AT&T Mobility

168.46TELEPHONECELL PHONE - OCTOBERAT&T Mobility10/28/2018

Vendor 001052 - AT&T Mobility Total: 168.46

Vendor: 001062 - Bank of America

57.25EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTRegulator-Coryell Welding Supp…Bank of America10/12/2018

Vendor 001062 - Bank of America  Total: 57.25

Vendor: 001073 - Bert Schrank Inc

1,062.37FUEL & OILOCTOBER CHARGESBert Schrank Inc10/31/2018

Vendor 001073 - Bert Schrank Inc Total: 1,062.37

Vendor: 001091 - Brookshire Brothers Inc

20.74SUPPLIES AND STATIONERYPAPER GOODSBrookshire Brothers Inc10/15/2018

Vendor 001091 - Brookshire Brothers Inc Total: 20.74

Vendor: 001647 - Cintas

25.50UNIFORMSOCTOBER CHARGESCintas10/31/2018

25.50UNIFORMSOCTOBER CHARGESCintas10/31/2018

25.50UNIFORMSOCTOBER CHARGESCintas10/31/2018

25.50UNIFORMSOCTOBER CHARGESCintas10/31/2018

Vendor 001647 - Cintas Total: 102.00

Vendor: 001120 - City of Hamilton

85.11WATERWATER - OCTOBERCity of Hamilton10/17/2018

Vendor 001120 - City of Hamilton Total: 85.11

Vendor: 001547 - Deere Credit Inc

14,788.28EQUIPMENT RENTALJD WLBH LEASE PAYMENTDeere Credit Inc10/07/2018

Vendor 001547 - Deere Credit Inc  Total: 14,788.28

Vendor: 001209 - Gexa Energy

71.77ELECTRICITYELECTRICTIY - OCTOBERGexa Energy10/25/2018

Vendor 001209 - Gexa Energy Total: 71.77

Vendor: 001330 - Leslie Kunkel

125.00EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTTIRESLeslie Kunkel10/04/2018

Vendor 001330 - Leslie Kunkel Total: 125.00

Vendor: 001649 - Mauney Trucking

500.00ROAD MATERIALS & SUPPLIESROCKSMauney Trucking10/23/2018

Vendor 001649 - Mauney Trucking Total: 500.00

Vendor: 001138 - Powerplan

100.06FUEL & OILHYDROLIC OILPowerplan10/12/2018

Vendor 001138 - Powerplan Total: 100.06

Vendor: 001544 - RDO EQUIPMENT

100.06FUEL & OILHydrolic OilRDO EQUIPMENT10/12/2018

-100.06FUEL & OILHydrolic OilRDO EQUIPMENT10/12/2018

Vendor 001544 - RDO EQUIPMENT Total: 0.00

Vendor: 001534 - Texas Association of Counties Risk Management Pool

2,725.97INSURANCE - AUTO &  LIABCAS-0970-20181001-1Texas Association of Counties Ri…10/01/2018

Vendor 001534 - Texas Association of Counties Risk Management Pool Total: 2,725.97

Vendor: 001118 - The Parts Store

15.58EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESThe Parts Store10/31/2018

Vendor 001118 - The Parts Store Total: 15.58

Fund 022 - R & B 2 Total: 19,822.59
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Fund: 023 - R & B 3

Vendor: 001052 - AT&T Mobility

133.31TELEPHONECELL PHONEAT&T Mobility10/10/2018

Vendor 001052 - AT&T Mobility Total: 133.31

Vendor: 001062 - Bank of America

87.24FUEL & OILHITACHI OILBank of America10/15/2018

Vendor 001062 - Bank of America  Total: 87.24

Vendor: 001073 - Bert Schrank Inc

963.52FUEL & OILOCTOBER CHARGESBert Schrank Inc10/31/2018

1,126.15FUEL & OILOCTOBER CHARGESBert Schrank Inc10/31/2018

Vendor 001073 - Bert Schrank Inc Total: 2,089.67

Vendor: 001075 - Billy Jackson Automotive

9.49EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESBilly Jackson Automotive10/31/2018

15.18EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESBilly Jackson Automotive10/31/2018

218.35EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESBilly Jackson Automotive10/31/2018

100.96EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESBilly Jackson Automotive10/31/2018

Vendor 001075 - Billy Jackson Automotive Total: 343.98

Vendor: 001732 - Classic Bank

20,839.39DEBT PRINCIPALLOAN PAYOFF - 00005Classic Bank10/02/2018

666.86DEBT SERVICE INTERESTLOAN PAYOFF - 00005Classic Bank10/02/2018

Vendor 001732 - Classic Bank Total: 21,506.25

Vendor: 001505 - Extraco Payment Processing Center-Waco Region

16,186.60DEBT PRINCIPALPAYMENT - FINANCE CONTRACT…Extraco Payment Processing Ce…10/03/2018

1,627.71DEBT SERVICE INTERESTPAYMENT - FINANCE CONTRACT…Extraco Payment Processing Ce…10/03/2018

-16,186.60DEBT PRINCIPALPAYMENT - FINANCE CONTRACT…Extraco Payment Processing Ce…10/03/2018

-1,627.71DEBT SERVICE INTERESTPAYMENT - FINANCE CONTRACT…Extraco Payment Processing Ce…10/03/2018

Vendor 001505 - Extraco Payment Processing Center-Waco Region Total: 0.00

Vendor: 001737 - First Security State Bank

16,215.98DEBT PRINCIPALLOAN PAYMENT - FINANCE CO…First Security State Bank10/05/2018

1,598.33DEBT SERVICE INTERESTLOAN PAYMENT - FINANCE CO…First Security State Bank10/05/2018

Vendor 001737 - First Security State Bank Total: 17,814.31

Vendor: 001209 - Gexa Energy

101.03ELECTRICITYELECTRICITY - OCTOBERGexa Energy10/24/2018

Vendor 001209 - Gexa Energy Total: 101.03

Vendor: 001222 - Hamilton County Tax Assessor Collector

7.50EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTREGISTRATIONHamilton County Tax Assessor …10/15/2018

Vendor 001222 - Hamilton County Tax Assessor Collector Total: 7.50

Vendor: 001561 - Knox Waste Service, LLC

98.82WASTE MANAGEMENTWASTE - OCTOBERKnox Waste Service, LLC10/01/2018

Vendor 001561 - Knox Waste Service, LLC Total: 98.82

Vendor: 001266 - Lloyd D Hyles

25.00EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTFLAT TIRELloyd D Hyles10/23/2018

Vendor 001266 - Lloyd D Hyles Total: 25.00

Vendor: 001122 - Pay and Save, Inc.

9.58SUPPLIES AND STATIONERYOCTOBER CHARGESPay and Save, Inc.10/03/2018

Vendor 001122 - Pay and Save, Inc. Total: 9.58

Vendor: 001130 - Ronnie L Cole

15.94EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESRonnie L Cole10/25/2018

Vendor 001130 - Ronnie L Cole Total: 15.94

Vendor: 001534 - Texas Association of Counties Risk Management Pool

2,619.44INSURANCE - AUTO &  LIABCAS-0970-20181001-1Texas Association of Counties Ri…10/01/2018

Vendor 001534 - Texas Association of Counties Risk Management Pool Total: 2,619.44

Vendor: 001023 - Thomas Alman

20.00EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTREIMBURSEMENT FOR PARTThomas Alman10/10/2018

Vendor 001023 - Thomas Alman Total: 20.00
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Vendor: 001348 - Tractor Supply Credit Plan

179.98EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTLIGHTSTractor Supply Credit Plan10/24/2018

Vendor 001348 - Tractor Supply Credit Plan Total: 179.98

Vendor: 001734 - Trak Traders of Texas, Inc.

28,000.00CAPITAL EQUIPMENTEXCAVATORTrak Traders of Texas, Inc.10/03/2018

Vendor 001734 - Trak Traders of Texas, Inc. Total: 28,000.00

Fund 023 - R & B 3 Total: 73,052.05
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Fund: 024 - R & B 4

Vendor: 001062 - Bank of America

12.89SUPPLIES AND STATIONERYPENSBank of America10/02/2018

281.82EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTROOFING PANELSBank of America10/12/2018

Vendor 001062 - Bank of America  Total: 294.71

Vendor: 001073 - Bert Schrank Inc

2,372.35FUEL & OILOCTOBER CHARGESBert Schrank Inc10/31/2018

Vendor 001073 - Bert Schrank Inc Total: 2,372.35

Vendor: 001119 - Centurylink

43.93TELEPHONEPHONE - OCTOBERCenturylink10/16/2018

Vendor 001119 - Centurylink Total: 43.93

Vendor: 001647 - Cintas

25.50UNIFORMSOCTOBER CHARGESCintas10/31/2018

25.50UNIFORMSOCTOBER CHARGESCintas10/31/2018

25.50UNIFORMSOCTOBER CHARGESCintas10/31/2018

25.50UNIFORMSOCTOBER CHARGESCintas10/31/2018

Vendor 001647 - Cintas Total: 102.00

Vendor: 001169 - Darryl's Truck Service

265.96EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTSTARTER FOR VOLVODarryl's Truck Service10/24/2018

Vendor 001169 - Darryl's Truck Service Total: 265.96

Vendor: 001187 - Eagle Auto Parts

383.98EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESEagle Auto Parts10/31/2018

Vendor 001187 - Eagle Auto Parts Total: 383.98

Vendor: 001219 - Hamilton County Electric Cooperative Association

38.80ELECTRICITYELECTRICITY - OCTOBERHamilton County Electric Coope…10/21/2018

Vendor 001219 - Hamilton County Electric Cooperative Association Total: 38.80

Vendor: 001253 - Higginbotham Brothers & Company, LLC

16.19EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESHigginbotham Brothers & Com…10/31/2018

Vendor 001253 - Higginbotham Brothers & Company, LLC Total: 16.19

Vendor: 001247 - ROMCO Equipment Company

1,940.98EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTPARTS FOR MOTOGRADERROMCO Equipment Company10/03/2018

Vendor 001247 - ROMCO Equipment Company Total: 1,940.98

Vendor: 001534 - Texas Association of Counties Risk Management Pool

3,026.61INSURANCE - AUTO &  LIABCAS-0970-20181001-1Texas Association of Counties Ri…10/01/2018

Vendor 001534 - Texas Association of Counties Risk Management Pool Total: 3,026.61

Vendor: 001118 - The Parts Store

68.34EQUIP REPAIR & MAINTOCTOBER CHARGESThe Parts Store10/31/2018

Vendor 001118 - The Parts Store Total: 68.34

Fund 024 - R & B 4 Total: 8,553.85
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Fund: 043 - JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY

Vendor: 001100 - NETDATA

106.00SERVICE CHARGESITICKET - OCTOBERNETDATA10/31/2018

Vendor 001100 - NETDATA Total: 106.00

Fund 043 - JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY Total: 106.00
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Fund: 051 - LAW LIBRARY

Vendor: 001676 - MCMULLEN & HENKES, LAWYERS

562.38LAW BOOKSLAW BOOKSMCMULLEN & HENKES, LAWYE…10/15/2018

Vendor 001676 - MCMULLEN & HENKES, LAWYERS Total: 562.38

Fund 051 - LAW LIBRARY Total: 562.38
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Fund: 053 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY

Vendor: 001062 - Bank of America

586.50SECURITY EXPENSELOCK BOXESBank of America10/14/2018

Vendor 001062 - Bank of America  Total: 586.50

Vendor: 001533 - BizProtec LLC

475.00SECURITY EXPENSEIT SERVICE - OCTOBERBizProtec LLC10/31/2018

Vendor 001533 - BizProtec LLC Total: 475.00

Vendor: 001720 - Community Response Systems, LLC

100.00SECURITY EXPENSECRS - OCTOBERCommunity Response Systems, …10/31/2018

Vendor 001720 - Community Response Systems, LLC Total: 100.00

Fund 053 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY Total: 1,161.50
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Fund: 085 - GENERAL LIABILITIES

Vendor: 001742 - Brian Clay Wooten

9.00OVERPAYMENTS-JP1OVERPAYMENTBrian Clay Wooten10/18/2018

Vendor 001742 - Brian Clay Wooten Total: 9.00

Vendor: 001743 - Cade McKane Waldrip

82.90OVERPAYMENTS-JP1OVERPAYMENTCade McKane Waldrip10/19/2018

Vendor 001743 - Cade McKane Waldrip Total: 82.90

Vendor: 001733 - Constable Gordon Nelson

75.00CIVIL SERV OUT OF COUNTY JP1OUT OF COUNTY SERVICE FEEConstable Gordon Nelson10/02/2018

Vendor 001733 - Constable Gordon Nelson Total: 75.00

Vendor: 001744 - Jardon Bernal Feliciano

295.00OVERPAYMENTS-JP1OVERPAYMENTJardon Bernal Feliciano10/23/2018

Vendor 001744 - Jardon Bernal Feliciano Total: 295.00

Vendor: 001735 - Jared Andrew Lynn

2.00OVERPAYMENTS-COUNTY CLERKOVERPAYMENTJared Andrew Lynn10/03/2018

Vendor 001735 - Jared Andrew Lynn Total: 2.00

Vendor: 001432 - Linebarger, Goggan, Blair & Sampson, LLP

2,407.26TAX ATTORNEY COLLECTIONSATTORNEY FEES - OCTOBERLinebarger, Goggan, Blair & Sa…10/31/2018

Vendor 001432 - Linebarger, Goggan, Blair & Sampson, LLP Total: 2,407.26

Vendor: 001741 - Mark Alan Vanness

27.50TAC CLEARINGREGISTRATION REIMBURSEME…Mark Alan Vanness10/18/2018

Vendor 001741 - Mark Alan Vanness Total: 27.50

Vendor: 001407 - State Comptroller

48.00TAC CLEARING10/1/18 DAILY TITLEState Comptroller10/01/2018

24.00TAC CLEARING10/2/2018 DAILY TITLEState Comptroller10/02/2018

56.00TAC CLEARING10/3/2018 DAILY TITLEState Comptroller10/03/2018

40.00TAC CLEARING10/4/2018 DAILY TITLEState Comptroller10/04/2018

40.00TAC CLEARING10/5/2018 DAILY TITLEState Comptroller10/05/2018

24.00TAC CLEARING10/8/2018 DAILY TITLEState Comptroller10/08/2018

8,281.53TAC CLEARING10/9/2018 MONDAY REGState Comptroller10/09/2018

6,752.04TAC CLEARING10/9/2018 IRPState Comptroller10/09/2018

32.00TAC CLEARING10/9/2018 DAILY TITLEState Comptroller10/09/2018

88.00TAC CLEARING10/11/2018 DAILY TITLEState Comptroller10/11/2018

56.00TAC CLEARING10/12/2018 DAILY TITLEState Comptroller10/12/2018

5,529.02TAC CLEARING10/16/18 MONDAY REGState Comptroller10/13/2018

32.00TAC CLEARING10/15/2018 DAILY TITLEState Comptroller10/15/2018

48.00TAC CLEARING10/16/2018 DAILY TITLEState Comptroller10/16/2018

88.00TAC CLEARING10/17/2018 DAILY TITLEState Comptroller10/17/2018

24.00TAC CLEARING10/18/2018 DAILY TITLEState Comptroller10/18/2018

24.00TAC CLEARING10/19/2018 DAILY TITLEState Comptroller10/19/2018

40.00TAC CLEARING10/22/2018 DAILY TITLEState Comptroller10/22/2018

5,207.50TAC CLEARING10/23/2018 MONDAY REGState Comptroller10/23/2018

48.00TAC CLEARING10/23/2018 DAILY TITLEState Comptroller10/23/2018

32.00TAC CLEARING10/24/2018 DAILY TITLEState Comptroller10/24/2018

16.00TAC CLEARING10/25/18 DAILY TITLEState Comptroller10/25/2018

16.00TAC CLEARING10/26/18 DAILY TITLEState Comptroller10/26/2018

4,220.69TAC CLEARING10/30/2018 MONDAY REGState Comptroller10/30/2018

24.00TAC CLEARING10/30/2018 DAILY TITLEState Comptroller10/30/2018

32.00TAC CLEARING10/31/2018 DAILY TITLEState Comptroller10/31/2018

Vendor 001407 - State Comptroller Total: 30,822.78

Vendor: 001418 - Texas Agricultural Finance Division

250.00TAC CLEARINGOCTOBER 2018 DUESTexas Agricultural Finance Divis…10/31/2018

Vendor 001418 - Texas Agricultural Finance Division Total: 250.00

Fund 085 - GENERAL LIABILITIES Total: 33,971.44
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Fund: 088 - STATE FEES FUND

Vendor: 001407 - State Comptroller

55.00AGENCY CLEARING3rd Quarter 2018State Comptroller10/30/2018

378.90AGENCY CLEARING3rd Quarter 2018State Comptroller10/30/2018

47,527.09AGENCY CLEARING3rd Quarter 2018State Comptroller10/30/2018

2,203.62AGENCY CLEARING3rd Quarter 2018State Comptroller10/30/2018

7,123.44AGENCY CLEARING3rd Quarter 2018State Comptroller10/30/2018

Vendor 001407 - State Comptroller Total: 57,288.05

Vendor: 001394 - Texas Department of State Health Services

34.77AGENCY CLEARINGBIRTH CERTIFICATES - OCTOBERTexas Department of State Heal…10/31/2018

Vendor 001394 - Texas Department of State Health Services Total: 34.77

Fund 088 - STATE FEES FUND Total: 57,322.82
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Fund: 090 - COUNTY ATTORNEY CHECK COLL

Vendor: 001187 - Eagle Auto Parts

431.32CO ATTY CK COLL FEESREPAYMENT FROM CARA LAMBEagle Auto Parts10/03/2018

Vendor 001187 - Eagle Auto Parts Total: 431.32

Fund 090 - COUNTY ATTORNEY CHECK COLL Total: 431.32
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Fund: 094 - RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE FUND

Vendor: 001077 - Blue Cross Blue Shield

750.00INSURANCE - HEALTH RETIREERetiree InsuranceBlue Cross Blue Shield10/24/2018

Vendor 001077 - Blue Cross Blue Shield  Total: 750.00

Fund 094 - RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE FUND Total: 750.00

Grand Total: 553,312.02
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Report Summary

Fund Summary

 Payment AmountFund

010 - GENERAL FUND 348,954.19

021 - R & B 1 8,623.88

022 - R & B 2 19,822.59

023 - R & B 3 73,052.05

024 - R & B 4 8,553.85

043 - JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY 106.00

051 - LAW LIBRARY 562.38

053 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY 1,161.50

085 - GENERAL LIABILITIES 33,971.44

088 - STATE FEES FUND 57,322.82

090 - COUNTY ATTORNEY CHECK COLL 431.32

094 - RETIREE HEALTH INSURANCE FUND 750.00

553,312.02Grand Total:

Account Summary

 Payment AmountAccount Number Account Name

010-202101 RETIREMENT EMPLOYEE 16,210.07

010-202102 RETIREMENT COUNTY 255.55

010-202103 INSURANCE - COUNTY 25,418.70

010-202104 INSURANCE - EMPLOYEES 1,841.40

010-202105 INSURANCE - RETIREES 1,532.58

010-202106 CHILD SUPPORT 669.24

010-202107 PAYROLL TAXES 32,640.02

010-400-4510 EQUIPMENT RENTAL 106.86

010-403-3100 SUPPLIES AND STATIONE… 34.50

010-403-4510 EQUIPMENT RENTAL 499.43

010-403-4720 SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 5,600.00

010-403-4840 ELECTION EXPENSE 7,961.41

010-409-2020 INSURANCE - HEALTH RET… 2,500.00

010-409-3110 POSTAGE 5,045.00

010-409-4060 APPRAISAL DISTRICT 27,934.65

010-409-4200 TELEPHONE 2,872.78

010-409-4310 ADVERTISING & PUBLICAT… 28.80

010-409-4730 IT - SOFTWARE/HARDWA… 9,067.69

010-409-4740 IT - SERVICES 1,553.75

010-409-4810 DUES AND FEES 899.06

010-409-4825 INSURANCE - ELECTED OF… 8,466.00

010-409-4826 INSURANCE - BLDG & LIAB 2,634.00

010-409-6100 DEBT SERVICE PRINCIPAL 20,476.88

010-409-6500 DEBT SERVICE INTEREST 2,385.17

010-426-3390 COURT COSTS 454.00

010-426-4190 CRT APPT ATTY INDIGENT… 400.00

010-435-4100 COURT REPORTER 1,826.00

010-435-4110 COURT COORDINATOR 1,530.00

010-435-4130 COURT APPOINTED ATTO… 400.00

010-435-4160 OTHER INDIG DEF EXPENSE 501.00

010-435-4190 CRT APPT ATTY INDIGENT… 4,632.50

010-435-4260 TRAVEL EXPENSE 139.00

010-435-4300 JURY 1,996.00

010-435-4910 THIRD ADMINISTRATIVE J… 540.49

010-450-3100 SUPPLIES AND STATIONE… 42.60

010-450-4250 SCHOOLS & CONFERENCES 686.63

010-450-4510 EQUIPMENT RENTAL 115.88

010-450-4720 SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 5,600.00

010-455-3100 SUPPLIES AND STATIONE… 187.13

010-455-4250 SCHOOLS & CONFERENCES 150.00

010-455-4260 TRAVEL EXPENSE 78.70
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010-455-4510 EQUIPMENT RENTAL 169.89

010-455-4720 SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 5,318.00

010-475-4200 TELEPHONE 81.18

010-475-4250 SCHOOLS & CONFERENCES 350.00

010-475-4720 SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 1,700.00

010-476-4760 DIST ATTORNEY EXPENSE 9,838.00

010-497-3100 SUPPLIES AND STATIONE… 334.54

010-497-4510 EQUIPMENT RENTAL 103.72

010-499-3100 SUPPLIES AND STATIONE… 11.00

010-499-4510 EQUIPMENT RENTAL 40.00

010-510-3320 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 443.00

010-510-4400 ELECTRICITY 1,443.26

010-510-4410 WATER 324.63

010-510-4412 WATER ANNEX 150.92

010-510-4422 ELECTRICITY ANNEX 812.79

010-510-4590 SERVICE CONTRACTS 2,056.33

010-510-4640 GENERAL REPAIRS & MAI… 5,244.90

010-510-4650 GENERAL REPAIRS & MAI… 3,891.99

010-540-4990 EMERGENCY MANAGEM… 27.73

010-560-3100 SUPPLIES AND STATIONE… 331.22

010-560-3300 FUEL & OIL 3,608.26

010-560-4010 INVESTIGATION 185.55

010-560-4200 TELEPHONE 1,085.21

010-560-4400 ELECTRICITY 1,388.66

010-560-4410 WATER 462.58

010-560-4430 GAS 61.64

010-560-4540 VEHICLE REPAIR AND MA… 951.78

010-560-4590 SERVICE CONTRACTS 705.00

010-560-4630 EQUIPMENT RENTAL 395.62

010-560-4720 SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE 7,800.00

010-560-4820 INSURANCE - AUTO &  LIAB 2,881.98

010-560-4821 INSURANCE - LAW ENFOR… 5,211.00

010-560-5700 CAPITAL EQUIPMENT 37,129.75

010-561-3100 SUPPLIES AND STATIONE… 28.00

010-561-3910 INMATE MEDICAL 3,777.56

010-561-4280 PRISONER TRANSP & HOU… 29,448.50

010-561-4590 SERVICE CONTRACTS 66.00

010-561-4821 INSURANCE - LAW ENFOR… 6,474.00

010-562-4050 PERSONNEL COST 874.00

010-562-4500 EQUIP REPAIR AND MAINT 125.00

010-562-4640 GENERAL REPAIRS & MAI… 1,358.98

010-570-4950 PROBATION 1,795.00

010-582-4200 TELEPHONE 209.20

010-600-4400 ELECTRICITY 8.92

010-640-4590 SERVICE CONTRACTS 834.00

010-640-4860 HEALTH CARE 450.68

010-640-4870 INDIGENT HEALTH SVC C… 7,200.00

010-650-4956 PREDATOR CONTROL 3,200.00

010-665-3100 SUPPLIES AND STATIONE… 35.00

010-665-4200 TELEPHONE 231.82

010-665-4260 TRAVEL EXPENSE - CEA - … 1,520.34

010-665-4262 TRAVEL EXPENSE - CEA - F… 728.59

010-665-4630 EQUIPMENT RENTAL 135.00

021-612-3300 FUEL & OIL 2,686.30

021-612-3360 UNIFORMS 272.61

021-612-3500 ROAD MATERIALS & SUPP… 1,421.98

021-612-4200 TELEPHONE 202.74

021-612-4400 ELECTRICITY 47.76
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021-612-4410 WATER 85.11

021-612-4500 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINT 966.38

021-612-4820 INSURANCE - AUTO &  LIAB 2,941.00

022-613-3100 SUPPLIES AND STATIONE… 20.74

022-613-3300 FUEL & OIL 1,162.43

022-613-3360 UNIFORMS 102.00

022-613-3500 ROAD MATERIALS & SUPP… 500.00

022-613-4200 TELEPHONE 168.46

022-613-4400 ELECTRICITY 71.77

022-613-4410 WATER 85.11

022-613-4500 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINT 197.83

022-613-4510 EQUIPMENT RENTAL 14,788.28

022-613-4820 INSURANCE - AUTO &  LIAB 2,725.97

023-614-3100 SUPPLIES AND STATIONE… 9.58

023-614-3300 FUEL & OIL 2,176.91

023-614-4200 TELEPHONE 133.31

023-614-4400 ELECTRICITY 101.03

023-614-4420 WASTE MANAGEMENT 98.82

023-614-4500 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINT 592.40

023-614-4820 INSURANCE - AUTO &  LIAB 2,619.44

023-614-5700 CAPITAL EQUIPMENT 28,000.00

023-614-6100 DEBT PRINCIPAL 37,055.37

023-614-6500 DEBT SERVICE INTEREST 2,265.19

024-615-3100 SUPPLIES AND STATIONE… 12.89

024-615-3300 FUEL & OIL 2,372.35

024-615-3360 UNIFORMS 102.00

024-615-4200 TELEPHONE 43.93

024-615-4400 ELECTRICITY 38.80

024-615-4500 EQUIP REPAIR & MAINT 2,957.27

024-615-4820 INSURANCE - AUTO &  LIAB 3,026.61

043-455-4000 SERVICE CHARGES 106.00

051-655-4890 LAW BOOKS 562.38

053-510-3900 SECURITY EXPENSE 1,161.50

085-207000 TAC CLEARING 31,100.28

085-207002 TAX ATTORNEY COLLECTI… 2,407.26

085-207040 CIVIL SERV OUT OF COUN… 75.00

085-207400 OVERPAYMENTS-COUNTY… 2.00

085-207800 OVERPAYMENTS-JP1 386.90

088-207000 AGENCY CLEARING 57,322.82

090-340300 CO ATTY CK COLL FEES 431.32

094-409-2020 INSURANCE - HEALTH RET… 750.00

Grand Total: 553,312.02

Project Account Summary

 Payment AmountProject Account Key

**None** 553,312.02

Grand Total: 553,312.02


